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Tuesday, August 16"

Wednesday, August 17"

Thursday, August 18"
Monday, September 5
Tuesday, September 27"
Thursday, September 29th
Monday, October 10"

Friday, October 14"

Tuesday, November 8th
Wednesday, November 23rd
Thurs. Nov. 24th — Mon. Nov. 28th
Tuesday, December 20"

Wed. Dec. 21st — Mon. Jan. 2™
Tuesday, January 3rd

Monday, January 16"
Monday, February 13th
Thursday, February 16™
Friday, February 17th

Monday, February 20th

Friday, March 10th

Friday April 7th— Friday April14th
Monday, April 17th

Friday, May 26th

Sunday, May 28"

1% Grading Period Ends October 14th
2™ Grading Period Ends December 20th
3" Grading Period Ends March 10th

4" Grading Period Ends May 26"

2022- 2023 School Calendar

Teacher In-Service Day (8:00 — 3:00)
Elementary School Open House (4:00 — 7:00)
Teacher In-Service Day (8:00-3:00)

Middle / High School Open House (4:00 — 7:00)

First Day of School for students

Labor Day (No School)

Middle/High School Parent Teacher Conference (4:00-7:00)
Elementary School Parent Teacher Conference (4:00-7:00)
Teacher Professional Development Day {No School)

End of the 1% Nine weeks (41 days)

Election Day (No School)

Parent Teacher Conference (No School)

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

End of the 2™ Nine Weeks (42Days)/End of 1™ Semester (83 Days)
Christmas Break

Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Day {(No School)

Elementary School Parent Teacher Conference (4:00 — 6:00)
Middle / High School Parent Teacher Conference (4:00 — 6:00)
Parent Teacher Conference (No School)

President’s Day (No School)

End of the 3™ Nine Weeks (46 Days)

Spring Break (No School)

Classes Resume

End of the 4™ Nine Weeks (49 Days)/End of Second Semester (95 Days)

Last Day of School
Graduation at 2:00

41 Days

42 Days

46 Days

49 Days

178 Instructional Days

2 Teacher In-Service

2 Parent — Teacher Conference




